
SUBJECT TOPPERS Above 90% 

Mathematics 

ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME MRK 

2754846 NIKHIL GHAI 98 

2754842 KHUSH KAUSHAL 95 

2754825 ANKIT RAWAT 95 

2754824 GUNJANPREET SINGH 94 

2754966 RISHAMDEEP KAUR 93 

2754833 GURNOOR SINGH 92 

 

Multimedia and Web Technology 

ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME MRK 

2754958 JAPNEET KAUR 98 

2754931 YANGCHEN ANGMO 96 

2754960 AMITI THAKUR 93 

2754881 MEHAR DHALIWAL 92 

 

Accounts 

ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME MRK 

2754882 AABHA PASSI 95 

2754868 CHAHAT MALHOTRA 95 

2754887 HARSHAK 93 

2754888 DOLFY BANSAL 93 

2754870 VIJAY GAIROLA 90 

 

Business Studies 

ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME MRK 

2754991 RASHIM BATH 95 

2754882 AABHA PASSI 95 

2754868 CHAHAT MALHOTRA 95 

2754877 HUNARJOT 95 

2754992 DEEPANSHU SINGLA 94 

2754905 CHATANYA BANSAL 94 

2754910 TARUN SHARMA 93 

 

 

 



Economics 

ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME MRK 

2754882 AABHA PASSI 98 

2754868 CHAHAT MALHOTRA 95 

2754877 HUNARJOT 92 

2754910 TARUN SHARMA 90 

 

Chemistry 

ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME MRK 

2754831 EASHANI DAS 95 

2754850 NOORDEEP KAUR 95 

2754846 NIKHIL GHAI 92 

 

Physics 

ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME MRK 

2754850 NOORDEEP KAUR 95 

2754842 KHUSH KAUSHAL 95 

2754846 NIKHIL GHAI 93 

2754855 VANDANA 91 

2754849 RIDHI BANSAL 91 

2754867 VIBHUTI ARYA 90 

2754824 GUNJANPREET SINGH 90 

 

Biology 

ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME MRK 

2754855 VANDANA 96 

2754995 NIKITA CHOUDHARY 94 

2754867 VIBHUTI ARYA 92 

English 

ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME MRK 

2754966 RISHAMDEEP KAUR 98 

2754882 AABHA PASSI 96 

2754940 SHREYA 94 

2754960 AMITI THAKUR 93 

2754937 ANAHITA BHARTI 92 

2755008 AASHUTOSH KASHYAP 91 

2754967 ADARSH SONI 91 

2754942 SAI ANUKRITI 91 

2754963 SHIVANI 90 

2754958 JAPNEET KAUR 90 

2754930 GURREHMAT SINGH 90 



 

Sculpture 

ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME MRK 

2754938 VIDHI MOUDGIL 98 

2754941 JAMES SIMMINLAL GUITE 97 

2754957 SHIVAN SHARMA 95 

2754927 ANKITA THAKUR 93 

2754939 VISHAL GODARA 92 

2754949 SHUBHAM ANEJA 92 

2754934 VIKRANT THAKUR 92 

 

Sociology 

ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME MRK 

2754982 SIMRAN SIDHU 95 

2754922 SWEETY 95 

2754960 AMITI THAKUR 95 

2754930 GURREHMAT SINGH 95 

2754919 PRANAV MALHOTRA 95 

2755008 AASHUTOSH KASHYAP 95 

2754985 YASHASVI THAKUR 95 

2754958 JAPNEET KAUR 94 

2754975 GURSIMRAN KAUR 94 

2754926 ADITYA SHARMA 94 

2754964 SAHIBA JOSHI 92 

2754979 RAJESHWAR OSWAL 91 

2754931 YANGCHEN ANGMO 90 

 

Home Science 

ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME MRK 

2754914 SHRUTI 91 

2754947 MEETALI SHARMA 91 

 

Psychology 

ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME MRK 

2755008 AASHUTOSH KASHYAP 98 

2754982 SIMRAN SIDHU 96 

2754964 SAHIBA JOSHI 90 

2754983 SIMRAN RANU 90 

 



Political Science 

ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME MRK 

2754966 RISHAMDEEP KAUR 95 

2754950 JASPREET SINGH 95 

2754839 HUSANPREET SINGH 95 

2754969 ARPAN MANOCHA 95 

2754940 SHREYA 95 

2754960 AMITI THAKUR 95 

2754935 ABHISHEK DHILLON 95 

2754919 PRANAV MALHOTRA 95 

2754930 GURREHMAT SINGH 92 

2754981 SUKRIT GANDHI 92 

2754923 YUVRAJ RANOLIA 90 

 

History 

ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME MRK 

2754966 RISHAMDEEP KAUR 99 

2754967 ADARSH SONI 97 

2754940 SHREYA 97 

2754971 KOMAL INDORIA 96 

2754950 JASPREET SINGH 95 

2754935 ABHISHEK DHILLON 95 

2754970 LOVEJEET 93 

2754923 YUVRAJ RANOLIA 91 

 

Hindi 

ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME MRK 

2754940 SHREYA 91 

 

 

Painting 

ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME MRK 

2754947 MEETALI SHARMA 97 

2754931 YANGCHEN ANGMO 96 

2754914 SHRUTI 95 

2754932 VOMINI RANA 95 

2754933 ANVIETA KUTHIALA 94 

2754958 JAPNEET KAUR 91 

2754967 ADARSH SONI 90 

 

 



Music 

ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME MRK 

2754937 ANAHITA BHARTI 99 

2754850 NOORDEEP KAUR 99 

2754887 HARSHAK 99 

2754988 MRINAL SIPPY 98 

2754964 SAHIBA JOSHI 97 

2754846 NIKHIL GHAI 96 

2754849 RIDHI BANSAL 96 

2754880 MANREET KAUR KEHAL 96 

2754847 KUMAR SAMBHAV 96 

2754934 VIKRANT THAKUR 94 

2754978 SOMA NANDA 94 

2754848 KRITIKA KHURANA 94 

2754969 ARPAN MANOCHA 93 

2754950 JASPREET SINGH 93 

2754938 VIDHI MOUDGIL 93 

2754879 GARIMA CHANDAY 93 

2754866 NAMRATA THAKUR 93 

2754845 MD HUMAYUN 93 

2754985 YASHASVI THAKUR 92 

2754936 RADHICA SHARMA 92 

2754856 MANAV DHIR 92 

2754852 SUMEDHA 91 

2754948 MANINDER 90 

2754943 KARAN BIRLA 90 

2754984 AAYUSHI ASTHANA 90 

 

Physical Education 

ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME MRK 

2754950 JASPREET SINGH 99 

2754969 ARPAN MANOCHA 99 

2754877 HUNARJOT 99 

2754982 SIMRAN SIDHU 99 

2754855 VANDANA 99 

2754935 ABHISHEK DHILLON 99 

2754868 CHAHAT MALHOTRA 98 

2754937 ANAHITA BHARTI 98 

2754947 MEETALI SHARMA 98 

2754968 DAMINI RAI 98 

2754853 VANSHIKA BATRA 98 

2754922 SWEETY 97 

2754958 JAPNEET KAUR 97 

2754970 LOVEJEET 97 

2754971 KOMAL INDORIA 97 

2754914 SHRUTI 97 

2754981 SUKRIT GANDHI 97 



2754913 RISHAB BARWAL 97 

2754963 SHIVANI 96 

2754965 PALAK GUPTA 96 

2754983 SIMRAN RANU 96 

2754926 ADITYA SHARMA 96 

2754860 SHIVANI SHARMA 96 

2754923 YUVRAJ RANOLIA 95 

2754938 VIDHI MOUDGIL 95 

2754910 TARUN SHARMA 95 

2754888 DOLFY BANSAL 95 

2754854 VARSHA SHARMA 95 

2755009 MEHAK NARULA 95 

2754930 GURREHMAT SINGH 94 

2754857 KHUSHABU GUPTA 94 

2754975 GURSIMRAN KAUR 93 

2754961 ANANTIKA 93 

2755001 ARSHDEEP SINGH SAINI 93 

2754867 VIBHUTI ARYA 92 

2754998 PARTH JUSTA 92 

2754905 CHATANYA BANSAL 92 

2754865 AMISHA 92 

2755008 AASHUTOSH KASHYAP 91 

2755004 BHARTI GOYAL 91 

2754951 ROHIT KUMAR 91 

2754986 VARUN PATHAK 91 

2754912 TARUN SHARMA 91 

2754916 PARAS TAK 91 

2754919 PRANAV MALHOTRA 90 

2754946 SAURAV SINGAL 90 

 

Computer science 

ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME MRK 

2754831 EASHANI DAS 89 

2754830 AASTHA GULATI 87 

2754832 RUPESHWARI KUMARI SINGH 86 

 


